English
 Ve
rsi
on
The Leading Enterprise in Liquid
Packaging Equipment Industry of China
Initiator and drafter of national and industry standards
A model company in national intellectual property rights,

CPX16 16 43200 43200 19200-36000
CPX18 18 49500 49500 21600-40500
CPX20 20 55000 55000 24000-45000
CPX22 22 60500 60500 26400-49500
CPX24 24 64800 64800 28800-54000
CPX26 26 70200 70200 31200-58500
3L
cavities
CPXM06A 6 9600 9600 6000-9000
0.25 - 3.3L
Water bottles
and CSD bottles
with a volume
below 3.3L
CPXM08A 8 12800 12800 8000-12000
CPXM10A 10 16000 16000 10000-15000
CPXM12A 12 19200 19200 12000-18000
CPXM14A 14 22400 22400 14000-21000
CPXM16A 16 25600 25600 16000-24000
CPXM18A 18 28800 28800 18000-27000
CPXM20A 20 32000 32000 20000-30000
CPXM22A 22 35200 35200 22000-33000
CPXM24A 24 38400 38400 24000-36000
Square
 cavities
CPXF6A 6 9600 9600 6000-9000
0.25 - 3L
Big-diameter
water and
juice bottles
with a volume
of about 2.5-
3L
Bottles with
a volume of
about 2L and
hind handles
CPXF8A 8 12800 12800 8000-12000
CPXF10A 10 16000 16000 10000-15000
CPXF12A 12 19200 19200 12000-18000
CPXF14A 14 22400 22400 14000-21000
CPXF16A 16 25600 25800 16000-24000
CPXF18A 18 28800 28800 18000-27000
CPXF20A 20 32000 32000 20000-30000
CPXF22A 22 35200 35200 22000-33000
CPXF24A 24 38400 38400 24000-36000
Specification & Speed of
Blow Molding Machines
Series Model Cavities
Capacity
Bottle Volume
Application
ScopeWater Bottles CSD Bottles
Small
cavities
CPXX16A 16 38400 32000
≤0.77L
Water
Beverage
Milk products
Edible oil
Food
Medicine
Cosmetics
Detergent
bottles, etc
CPXX18A 18 43200 36000
CPXX20A 20 48000 40000
CPXX22A 22 49500 44000
CPXX24A 24 54000 48000
CPXX26A 26 58500 52000
CPXX28A 28 63000 56000
CPXX30A 30 67500 60000
CPXX32A 32 72000 64000
Water Bottles
（4-6L）
Edible Oil Bottles
（10L）

heating
bottles
CPX04T 4 8000
2L
Beverage
Milk and milk
products
Edible oil
Food
Medicine
Cosmetics
Detergent
bottles, etc
CPX06T 6 12000
CPX08T 8 16000
CPX10T 10 20000
CPX12T 12 24000
CPX14T 14 28000
CPX16T 16 32000
CPX18T 18 36000
CPX20T 20 40000
CPX22T 22 44000
CPX24T 24 48000
CPX26T 26 52000
Filling machine is a machine to fill various liquid into
hygienic containers and seal them with caps under
clean environment.
How to make more hygienic products? How to get